SOIC 2015

2015-03-20

High Master
# WalD
1 3326
2 2623

Master
# WalD
1 4177
2 4196
3 3599
4 5249
5 newO1

Expert
# WalD
1 4931
2 3278
3 2995
4 4074
5 3107
6 4347

Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 5464
2 4713
3 5463

Marksman
# WalD
1 5609
2 5465
3 5294
4 4714

NAME
OSTLUND, Johan

GRANBERG, Andreas

NAME

LOFGREN, Lennart
HOLMGREN, Peter
CORNALE, Andreas
Johansson, Anton
Wabhlstedt, Rasmus

NAME
KANGAS, Tor

HAGGSTROM, Mikael

WANGELIN, Jan

ANDERSSON, Robert

NILSSON, Nils
NILSSON, Kristofer

NAME

Olsson, Daniel
SCHMIDT, Andreas
Olofsson, Emil

NAME
Lundberg, Leif

Holmberg, Christopher

Bergman, Andreas
BERGMAN, Olle

CLUB

Sandvikens PSK

Pited PK

CLUB

Umea PK
Svartsjo PSK
Svartsjo PSK
Umea PK
Ange PK

CLUB
Ljusdals PK
Umea PK
Uppsala SSK
Umea PK

Luleapolisen SIK

Lycksele PK

CLUB

Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

CLUB

Pitea PK
Umea PK
Ange PK
Umea PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

1
240
240

240
236
239
240
234

229
237
229
237
233
233

237
235
237

236
209
222
230

Match results
2 3 4 5:1

180 232 240 297
178 224 239 297

Match results
2 3 4 51

177 225 237 297
176 224 234 297
179 226 233 298
178 201 232 294
172 190 228 295

Match results
2 3 4 5:1

173 220 232 296
174 210 233 292
174 211 212 289
168 179 213 292
173 200 224 287
168 175 227 287

Match results
2 3 4 5:1

171 203 222 294
164 204 227 291
170 159 228 293

Match results
2 3 4 5:1

171 211 221 291
156 180 225 289
146 153 210 270
144 112 184 265

5:2
287
284

5:2
284
286
271
277
236

5:2
275
278
252
271
240
215

5:2
252
254
236

5:2
258
231
201
118

Match sum.
1-4 5 Nr. X

892 584 82
881 581 83
Match sum.

1-4 5 Nr. X
879 581 73
870 583 74
877 569 64
851 571 52
824 531 36
Match sum.

1-4 5 Nr. X
854 571 42
854 570 54
826 541 28
797 563 36
830 527 32
803 502 30
Match sum.

1-4 5 Nr. X
833 546 46
830 545 33
794 529 40
Match sum.

1-4 5 Nr. X
839 549 41
770 520 30
731 471 23
670 383 16

Total
1476

1462

Total
1460

1453
1446
1422
1355

Total
1425
1424
1367
1360
1357
1305

Total
1379
1375
1323

Total
1388
1290
1202
1053




High Master
# WalD
1 2623

Master

# WalD
1 4177
2 3326
3 2995
4 5249
5 4120
6 newOl1
7 3107
8 4209

Expert

# WalD
1 5251
2 4931
3 5464
4 4074
5 3278
6 3275

Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 4713
2 5463
3 5609

Marksman

# WalD
1 newld
2 5294

NAME

GRANBERG, Andreas

NAME

LOFGREN, Lennart
OSTLUND, Johan
WANGELIN, Jan
Johansson, Anton
KARLFORS, Jorgen
Wabhlstedt, Rasmus
NILSSON, Nils
LARSSON, Emil

NAME
Pettersson, Patrik
KANGAS, Tor
Olsson, Daniel

ANDERSSON, Robert
HAGGSTROM, Mikael

NORGREN, Per

NAME

SCHMIDT, Andreas
Olofsson, Emil
Lundberg, Leif

NAME
Jonsson, Mattias
Bergman, Andreas

CLUB
Pitea PK

CLuUB
Umea PK

Sandvikens PSK

Uppsala SSK
Umea PK
Gidea Pistol
Ange PK

Luleapolisen SIK

Ljusdals PK

CLUB
Umea PK
Ljusdals PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

CLUB

Umea PK
Umea PK
Pitea PK

CLUB
Umea PK
Ange PK

COUNTRY
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Unclassified
Master

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING
Marksman
Marksman

Match results
1 2 3

240 177 222 238

Match results
1 2 3 4

237 179 226 235
240 179 226 233
237 176 223 225
236 177 219 235
239 178 207 219
235 170 187 219
233 172 203 227
213 171 202 229

Match results
1 2 3 4

239 173 216 235
221 174 224 228
239 174 213 226
232 179 221 216
238 169 215 227
236 178 200 229

Match results
1 2 3 4

237 170 216 225
239 168 186 223
232 173 188 223

Match results
1 2 3 4

220 148 129 214
50 0 0 O

296

5:1
298
299
291
296
293
294
283
284

5:1
293
296
292
295
292
287

5:1
291
290
293

5:1
264
0

4 5:1 5:2

289

5:2
289
282
287
269
267
276
260
269

5:2
268
280
270
268
263
263

5:2
261
253
241

5:2
168
0

Match sum.
1-4 5
877 585
Match sum.
1-4 5
877 587
878 581
861 578
867 565
843 560
811 570
835 543
815 553
Match sum.
1-4 5
863 561
847 576
852 562
848 563
849 555
843 550
Match sum.
1-4 5
848 552
816 543
816 534
Match sum.
1-4 5
711 432
50 0

Nr. X
81

Nr. X
67
55
49
50
43
46
28
29

Nr. X
45
44
49
39
43
47

Nr. X
37
44
41

Nr. X
17
4

Total
1462

Total
1464
1459
1439
1432
1403
1381
1378
1368

Total
1424
1423
1414
1411
1404
1393

Total
1400
1359
1350

Total
1143
50 BR



Results Standardpistol ( Distinguished pistol )

Match resultat

High Master
# WalD
1 2623
Master
# WalD
1 3599
2 4196
3 5249
Expert
# WalD
1 4931
2 4347
3 2995
4 3278
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 4713
2 5464
3 5463
Marksman
# WalD
1 5609

Results Standardrevolver 6” (Distinguished revolver)

High Master
# WalD
1 2623

Master
# WalD
1 5249
2 2995

Expert
# WalD
1 5251
2 4074
3 3278

NAMN
GRANBERG, Andreas

NAMN
CORNALE, Andreas

HOLMGREN, Peter
Johansson, Anton

NAMN
KANGAS, Tor

NILSSON, Kristofer
WANGELIN, Jan
HAGGSTROM, Mikael

NAMN
SCHMIDT, Andreas

Olsson, Daniel
Olofsson, Emil

NAMN
Lundberg, Leif

NAMN
GRANBERG, Andreas

NAMN
Johansson, Anton

WANGELIN, Jan

NAMN
Pettersson, Patrik

ANDERSSON, Robert
HAGGSTROM, Mikael

KLUBB
Pitea PK

KLUBB
Svartsjo PSK

Svartsjo PSK
Umed PK

KLUBB
Ljusdals PK

Lycksele PK
Uppsala SSK
Umea PK

KLUBB
Umea PK

Umea PK
Umed PK

KLUBB
Pitea PK

KLUBB
Pitea PK

KLUBB
Umea PK

Uppsala SSK

KLUBB
Umea PK

Umea PK
Umea PK

LAND
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

Ranking
High Master

Ranking
Master

Master
Master

Ranking
Expert

Expert
Expert
Expert

Ranking
Sharpshooter

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Ranking
Marksman

Ranking
High Master

Ranking
Master

Master

Ranking
Expert
Expert
Expert

1-2 34
297 274

Match resultat

1-2 34
295 277
298 270

297 261

Match resultat

1-2 3-4
280 276
287 265
287 260
290 254

Match resultat

1-2 34
288 246
287 225
285 179

Match resultat

1-2 34
280 252

Match resultat
1-2 34
297 284

Match resultat
1-2 34
296 266
286 250

Match resultat
1-2 34
293 280
292 274
296 266

Ant. X
28

Ant. X
25

24
19

Ant. X

16
10
19

Ant. X
11

10
13

Ant. X
15

Ant. X
23

Ant. X
19

14

Ant. X
19

17
19

Total
571

Total
572

568
558

Total
556

552
547
544

Total
534

512
464

Total
532

Total
581

Total
562

536

Total
573

566
562



Expert

Match resultat

# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
4 5464 Olsson, Daniel Umea PK Sweden Expert 288 229 18 517
Sharpshooter Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
1 5609 Lundberg, Leif Pitea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 286 259 11 545
2 5463 Olofsson, Emil Umea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 282 257 14 539
3 4713 SCHMIDT, Andreas Umea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 281 240 11 521
High Master Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant. X  Total
1 3326 OSTLUND, Johan Sandvikens PSK Sweden High Master 180 298 36 478
2 2623 GRANBERG, Andreas Pited PK Sweden High Master 180 297 29 477
Master Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
1 3599 CORNALE, Andreas Svartsjo PSK Sweden Master 180 298 34 478
2 5249 Johansson, Anton Umea PK Sweden Master 180 295 35 475
3 4196 HOLMGREN, Peter Svartsjo PSK Sweden Master 180 293 26 473
4 4177 LOFGREN, Lennart Umea PK Sweden Master 180 286 23 466
5 newl2 ANDERSSON, Stefan Umea PK Sweden Unclassified 172 226 4 398
Expert Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
1 3278 HAGGSTROM, Mikael Umea PK Sweden Expert 179 294 30 473
2 4209 LARSSON, Emil Ljusdals PK Sweden Expert 179 287 23 466
3 4931 KANGAS, Tor Ljusdals PK Sweden Expert 179 282 14 461
4 4074 ANDERSSON, Robert Umea PK Sweden Expert 180 279 16 459
5 4347 NILSSON, Kristofer Lycksele PK Sweden Expert 178 281 10 459
6 3107 NILSSON, Nils Luleapolisen SIK Sweden Expert 177 278 18 455
7 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden Expert 177 272 16 449
Sharpshooter Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
1 5464 Olsson, Daniel Umea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 180 287 22 467
2 3275 NORGREN, Per Umea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 178 285 16 463
3 5463 Olofsson, Emil Umea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 180 281 21 461
4 4713 SCHMIDT, Andreas Umea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 127 244 9 371




Marksman

Match resultat

# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 3-4 Ant.X  Total
1 5609 Lundberg, Leif Pitea PK Sweden Marksman 176 269 14 445
2 5465 Holmberg, Christopher Umea PK Sweden Marksman 176 257 11 433
3 4714 BERGMAN, Olle Umea PK Sweden Marksman 178 253 10 431
High Master Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
1 2623 GRANBERG, Andreas Pitea PK Sweden High Master 180 296 30 476
Master Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
1 4177 LOFGREN, Lennart Umea PK Sweden Master 180 299 32 479
2 3326 OSTLUND, Johan Sandvikens PSK Sweden Master 180 295 25 475
3 5249 Johansson, Anton Umea PK Sweden Master 180 288 25 468
4 4209 LARSSON, Emil Ljusdals PK Sweden Master 180 286 28 466
5 3107 NILSSON, Nils Luleapolisen SIK Sweden Unclassified 180 278 18 458
6 4120 KARLFORS, Jorgen Gidea Pistol Sweden Master 180 265 23 445
7 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden Master 177 268 10 445
Expert Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X Total
1 5251 Pettersson, Patrik Umea PK Sweden Expert 180 293 26 473
2 3278 HAGGSTROM, Mikael Umea PK Sweden Expert 180 291 26 471
3 4931 KANGAS, Tor Ljusdals PK Sweden Expert 179 289 26 468
4 5464 Olsson, Daniel Umea PK Sweden Expert 179 289 20 468
5 3275 NORGREN, Per Umea PK Sweden Expert 178 288 14 466
6 4074 ANDERSSON, Robert Umea PK Sweden Expert 179 279 13 458
Sharpshooter Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant. X  Total
1 5609 Lundberg, Leif Pitea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 178 291 22 469
2 4713 SCHMIDT, Andreas Umea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 179 281 15 460
3 5463 Olofsson, Emil Umea PK Sweden Sharpshooter 179 268 14 447
Marksman Match resultat
# WalD NAMN KLUBB LAND Ranking 1-2 34 Ant.X  Total
1 newl4 Jonsson, Mattias Umea PK Sweden Marksman 176 243 12 419




Results Standardrevolver 3” (Off-Duty revolver)

High Master
# WalD
1 2623

Master
# WalD
1 3326
2 4177
3 5249
4 2995
5 4209

Expert
# WalD
1 5251
2 3278
3 5464
4 4074
5 3275

Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 5463
2 5609
3 4713

Match resultat

High Master
# WalD
1 2623

Master
# WalD
1 3599
2 2995
3 4196
4 4120
5 new01
6 5249
7 4177

NAMN
GRANBERG, Andreas

NAMN
OSTLUND, Johan

LOFGREN, Lennart
Johansson, Anton
WANGELIN, Jan
LARSSON, Emil

NAMN
Pettersson, Patrik

HAGGSTROM, Mikael
Olsson, Daniel
ANDERSSON, Robert
NORGREN, Per

NAMN
Olofsson, Emil

Lundberg, Leif
SCHMIDT, Andreas

NAMN
GRANBERG, Andreas

NAMN
CORNALE, Andreas

WANGELIN, Jan
HOLMGREN, Peter
KARLFORS, Jérgen
Wahlstedt, Rasmus
Johansson, Anton
LOFGREN, Lennart

KLUBB
Pitea PK

KLUBB
Sandvikens PSK

Umed PK
Umea PK
Uppsala SSK
Ljusdals PK

KLUBB
Umea PK

Umed PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umed PK

KLUBB
Umea PK

Pited PK
Umea PK

KLUBB
Pited PK

KLUBB
Svartsjo PSK

Uppsala SSK
Svartsjo PSK
Gidea Pistol
Ange PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

LAND
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Ranking
High Master

Ranking
Master

Master
Master
Master
Master

Ranking
Expert

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Ranking
Sharpshooter

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Ranking
High Master

Ranking
Master

Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master

Match resultat
1-2 3-4
180 291

Match resultat
1-2 34
180 289
180 286
180 283
173 251
180 223

Match resultat
1-2 34
180 286
180 279
179 280
178 274
177 252

Match resultat
1-2 34
180 275
177 273
179 268

1-2 34
300 293

Match resultat

1-2 3-4
300 288
294 278
289 282
294 273
291 260
299 242
238 286

Ant. X

29

Ant. X

23
22
22
8
20

Ant. X

21
20
18
10
14

Ant. X

17
15
19

Ant. X
39

Ant. X
30

18
28
18
17
22
21

Total
471

Total
469

466
463
424
403

Total
466

459
459
452
429

Total
455

450
447

Total
593

Total
588

572
571
567
551
541
524



# WalD
1 5464
2 5251
3 3275
4 4074
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 5463
2 4713
Marksman
# WalD
1 5609
2 5294

NAMN
Olsson, Daniel

Pettersson, Patrik
NORGREN, Per
ANDERSSON, Robert

NAMN
Olofsson, Emil

SCHMIDT, Andreas

NAMN
Lundberg, Leif

Bergman, Andreas

KLUBB
Umea PK

Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

KLUBB
Umea PK

Umea PK

KLUBB
Pitea PK

Ange PK

LAND
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden

LAND
Sweden

Sweden

Ranking
Expert

Expert
Expert
Expert

Ranking
Sharpshooter

Sharpshooter

Ranking
Marksman

Marksman

Match resultat
1-2 34
294 277
297 261
295 258
290 261
Match resultat
1-2 3-4
290 253
283 174
Match resultat
1-2 34
291 263
271 205

Ant. X
18

19
18
17

Ant. X
13

10

Ant. X
17

11

Total
571

558
553
551

Total
543

457

Total
554

476



